American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

OAKLAHOMA ABBY ROSE

OAKLAHOMA LITTLE KANSAS

OAKLAHOMA LITTLE MASSEY

OAKLAHOMA TENNESSE ROYAL

Equine Registry

DoB
19-Aug-2004
15-Oct-2006
18-Oct-2001

19-Nov-2010

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Stallion

Gelding

Reg

5689
6918
3881

9889

OAKLAHOMA JUBILEE ROSE (1997)

Sire Damsire
OAKLAHOMA LITTLE TAWNY GLENSHEE SANDY
FAYLAURS OVERTURE HARLEQUIN GLENSHEE SANDY

TRIBBLES PONCHO (IMP USA) GLENSHEE SANDY

ERL REFLECTION OF REVENGE (IMP U¢ GLENSHEE SANDY
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